w w w . g e n t e c . c o m
Solutions  for  Life
RESPIRATORY  CARE  SERIES  PRODUCTS
Solutions  for  Life
Genstar Technologies Company Inc. • 909.606.2726 •  www.gentec.com
COMPANY INTRODUCTION
GENTEC® Medical Products
Genstar Technologies Company, Inc (GENTEC®), founded

A63201080 GUN-216 Nebuhome Nebulizer Body, Cup, Cover, Gland, Power Adapter, Mask S, Mask L, PU bag, Instruction Manual
A63201070 GUN-217 Nebuhome Nebulizer Body, Cup, Cover, Gland, Power Adapter, Mask S, Mask L, Mouth Piece, PU bag, Instruction Manual
Ordering Information
Mask (large) Mask (small) Mouth  Piece
Power AdapterPacifier Cup
Solutions  for  Life
Genstar Technologies Company Inc. • 909.606.2726 •  www.gentec.com14.
  Part
Number
  Model Number
Description
  Specifications
Oxygen Tube Jar Seal One Way Valve Angle Mouth Piece Mask
A63202320 637-003-S08 √ √ √ √ - S Kid Set
A63202330 637-003-M08 √ √ √ √ √ - Mouth Piece Set
A63202340 637-003-L08 √ √ √ √ - L Adult Set
A63202350 637-003-P08 √ √ √ √ - - Pacifier Set
160000141 GUN-200-pn - - - - - - Pacifier
All-in-one Nebulizer
NebUsMART
•  NebuSmart is All in one Nebulizer :

Bag Material Silica Gel
Fitting ISO 5356-1
Ordering Information
Genstar Technologies Company Inc. • 909.606.2726 •  www.gentec.com
Solutions  for  Life
21.
Ordering Information
Full Face Mask Nasal Mask
CPAP Masks
MAsKs
Part Number Model Number Specifications
164100841 641-008-CS CPAP Full Face Mask, S
164100851 641-008-CM CPAP Full Face Mask, M
164100861 641-008-CL CPAP Full Face Mask, L
Part Number Model Number Specifications
164100741 641-007-CS CPAP Nasal Mask, S
164100751 641-007-CM CPAP Nasal Mask, M
164100761 641-007-CL CPAP Nasal Mask, L
• Eco design, reusable (autoclavable up  to 121oC)
• Size :S.M.L
• Cushion elbow release the pressure to face
• Liquid silicone in better seal, softer and comfortable to touch the face